MANUALE D’USO
Rev. 05/2021
1PH
da 300A a 800A
Nuova Versione 2019
006
M-RS1-300-800
CD Automation S.r.l.

12
REVO S 1PH da 300A to 800A	 Manuale d’uso
2.2 Codice di ordinazione
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
REVO S 1PH R S 1 _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
CURRENT 4 5 6
description code
300A 3 0 0
400A 4 0 0
500A 5 0 0
600A 6 0 0
700A 7 0 0
800A 8 0 0
MAX VOLTAGE 7
description code
480V 4
600V 6
690V 7
VOLTAGE SUPPLY AUX 8
> 210A code
Main Supply Voltage Aux Voltage Range
100/120Vac 90 to 135V Vac 1
200/208/230/240Vac 180 to 265V Vac 2
277Vac 238 to 330V Vac 3
380/415/480Vac 342 to 528V Vac 5
600Vac 540 to 759V Vac 6
690Vac 540 to 759V Vac 7
INPUT 9
description code
SSR S
0:10V dc V
4:20mA A
FIRING 10
description code
Zero Crossing Z
Burst Firing 4 Cycles On at 50% Power Demand 4
Burst Firing 8 Cycles On at 50% Power Demand 8
Burst Firing 16 Cycles On at 50% Power Demand 6
Random Firing (used with REVO-PC) R
CONTROL MODE 11
description code
Open Loop 0
FUSES & OPTION 12
description code
Fixed Fuses Std for all Units > 40A F
Fixed Fuses Std + CT + HB H
FAN VOLTAGE 13
description code
Fan 115Vac 1
Fan 230Vac Std Version 2
Fan 24Vdc 3
APPROVALS 14
description code
CE EMC For European Market 0
CE EMC + cUL® listed and cULus 508® listed L
MANUAL 15
description code
None 0
Italian 1
English 2
German 3
French 4
VERSION 16
description code
Std Version 1
High Sensitivity HB below 5A 5
REVO S 1PH da 300A a 800A	 Manuale d’uso
13
Specifiche tecniche
3.1 Caratteristiche generali
Materiale coperchio e intermedio:	 Polymerico V2
Categoria utilizzo:	 AC-51  AC-55b  AC-56A